
SAILFISH COSTA BRAVA by
Sands Beach - Equips
30-09-2018

LAS GOONIES LAS GOONIES

Temps Oficial
4:59:04

Temps Real
4:59:04

Dorsal
1003

Sexe
M

Categoria
AbsM

Pos General
5

Pos Sexe
5

Pos Cat
5

Nat1

0:20:08

Nat2

0:39:05

Bici1

0:40:43

Bici2

3:18:33

C1

4:01:39

C2

4:54:57

190000m

4:59:04


